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Anlage
Unterm Neuberg 2, 97877 Wertheim
T 016099551802 sportwart@tsc-gelb-blau-wertheim.de

Sportwart/in
Petz, Dominik
T 015207587695 sportwart@tsc-gelb-blau-wertheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Raquet, Aleksej
T 0151 61901427 aleksej-raquet@t-online.de
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Damen 40 (4er) 1
MF: Birgit Schlor
m 0171 8046090; andieschloers@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Reiss, Sonja

Loser, Melanie
Brandt, Claudia
Henninger, Sabine
Sommer, Susanne
Franke, Monika
Kempf, Ulrike

Bauer, Judith

Schlér, Birgit

Weber, Beatrice
Englert, Grace

Bartz, Christine
Dirscherl, Vera
Ditscheid-Barth, Sabrina
Kalendruschat, Petra
Heid, Sieglinde
Steudel, Yvonne
Briistle-Brunner, Martha
Eberhard, Susanne
Roser, Britta

Bohnet, Jutta

Dinkel, Maria

Kurtz, Stefanie
Kober, Simona
Bruckner, Nina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27200630
27450404
27700337
26552290
26850099
26110176
26301215
27400641
26501244
27550267
28452840
27253014
26652425
28053517
26410680
26151600
27850419
27102015
26703034
27082685
26002609
25801264
27852190
26290375
27750042

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,8
LK19,0
LK19,7
LK21,8
LK22,0
LK22,6
LK22,2
LK24,8
LK22,7
LK23,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
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